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2020 BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

 

President   David Lott 

    Fresno Valves & Castings, Inc. 

Vice-President       Eddy Riggins 

    Equipment Supply Co., Inc 

Secretary-Treasurer Craig Jones 

    Netafim USA  

Immed. Past President Bobby De Leon 

    Jain Irrigation    

West Rep.   David Wiens 

    Green Planet Drip 

East Rep.   Jason Hester 

    Nelson Irrigation 

North Rep.   McClain Pool 

    Eco-Drip 

South Rep.   Greg Sokora 

    NRCS-USDA 

At-Large     

     

At-Large   Don Mooring 

    Valmont Industries 

Educational Advisor Dana Porter 

    Texas Agrilife Extension 

   Nominations Committee 

Don Mooring, Valmont;  

  Scholarship  Committee 

Greg Sokora, NRCS-USDA. (Chair) 

Mark McCormick, Agriculture Precision Supply 

Anthony Kingery, D&K Manufacturing 

   Audit Committee 

Kenneth Ewings, Senninger 

Layne Hardesty,  Equipment Supply 
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Texas Agricultural Irrigation Association 

2020 Membership  

 
 
*ABM Irrigation     
Wyatt Bosse 
PO Box 364, Needville, TX  77461 
979-793-4600/FAX 979-793-7500 
Toll Free 800-848-3959 
abmcompany@consolidated.net 
www.abmirrigation.com 
 
 
*Agriculture Precision Supply 
Mark McCormick 
2941 FM 1958, Floydada, TX 79235 
806-253-2521/FAX 806-983-5720 
Cell 806-773-3025 
mark.amcormick@yahoo.com 
www.GOA-P-S.com 
 
 
 
 
*Aluminum Metal Products, Inc. 
Jim Bartos 
6802 MLK Blvd., Lubbock, TX  79404 
806-745-6026/FAX 806-745-6171 
jim@bartosirrigation.com 
www.bartosirigation.com 
 
 
Aluminum Metal Products, Inc. 
Edie Bartos Canale 
6802 MLK Blvd., Lubbock, TX  79404 
806-745-6026/FAX 806-745-6171 
edie@bartosirrigation.com 
www.bartosirrigation.com    
 
 
Aluminum Metal Products, Inc. 
Phil Palmer 
6802 MLK Blvd., Lubbock, TX  79404 
806-745-6026/FAX 806-745-6171 
philwpalmer@gmail.com 
www.bartosirrigation.com 

 
 
*ATS Irrigation, Inc. 
Roger D. Schulze 
PO Box 1737, Brenham, TX  77834 
2509 Hwy 105 E, Brenham, TX 77833 
979-836-2197/FAX 979-836-0543 
Toll Free 800-656-2197 
Cell 979-277-2490 
rschulze@atsirrigation.com 
www.atsirrigation.com 
 
 
 
*B&G Electric 
Matt Hinton 
PO Box 759, Pampa, TX  79065 
806-665-4418/FAX 806-665-4831 
matt.s.hinton@bgelectric.us 
 
 
 
*BOSS Irrigation 
Karl Menix 
PO Box 5695, Lubbock, TX  79408 
806-763-9591/FAX 806-763-3144 
karl@bossirrigation.com 
www.bossirrigation.com 
 
 
*Carter & Co. Irrigation, Inc. 
Paul Ogden 
PO Box 777, Seminole, TX  79360 
432-758-2053/FAX 432-758-9323 
pogden@carterirrigation.com 
www.carterirrigation.com 

mailto:abmcompany@consolidated.net
http://www.abmirrigation.com
mailto:mark.amccormick@yahoo.com
mailto:jim@bartos%20irrigation.com
http://www.bartosirrigation.com
mailto:edie@bartosirrigation.com
http://www.bartosirrigation.com
http://www.bartosirrrigation.com
mailto:rschulze@atsirrigation.com
http://www.atsirrigation.com
mailto:matt.s.hinton@bgelectric.us
mailto:karl@bossirrigation.com
http://www.bossirrigation.com
mailto:pogden@carterirrigation.com
http://www.carterirrigation.com
http://www.carterirrigation.com
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 *Eco-Drip Irrigation 
McLain Pool 
4201 US Hwy. 54 
Dalhart, TX  79022 
806-632-0065 
mclainpool@eco-drip.com 
www.eco-drip.com 
 
 
Eco-Drip Irrigation 
Craig Hoelsher 
#17 Briercroft Office Park 
Lubbock, TX  79412 
806-853-9500 
choelsher@eco-drip.com 
www.eco-drip.com 
 
*Equipment Supply Co., Inc. 
Mike Stephens 
2224 Marshall St., Lubbock, TX  79415 
806-747-0004/FAX 806-747-2706 
Cell 806-786-5656 
mike@irrigationdistributors.com  
www.irrigationdistributors.com  
      
Equipment Supply Co., Inc. 
Layne Hardesty 
2224 Marshall St., Lubbock, TX  79415 
806-747-0004/FAX 806-747-2706 
layne@irrigationdistributors.com  
www.irrigationdistributors.com  
 
Equipment Supply Co., Inc. 
Eddy Riggins 
2224 Marshall St., Lubbock, TX  79415 
806-747-0004/FAX 806-747-2706 
Branch location 
416 Success Blvd., Dumas, TX 79029 
806-935-0004/FAX 806-935-0008 
Cell 806-922-1160 
eddy@irrigationdistributors.com  
www.irrigationdistributors.com  
 
Equipment Supply Co., Inc. 
James Kelley 
2224 Marshall St., Lubbock, TX  79415 
806-747-0004/FAX 806-747-2706 
James@irrigationdistributors.com 
www.irrigationdistributors.com  
 
Equipment Supply Co., Inc. 
Scott Orr 
2224 Marshall St., Lubbock, TX 79415 
806-747-0004/FAX 806-747-2706 
scott@irrigationdistributors.com 
www.irrigation distributors.com 

 
 
 
*Cimarron Marketing 
Steve Perkins 
4825 N. Meadow Ridge Circle 
McKinney, TX  75070 
972-529-6788/FAX 214-726-0122 
stevep@cmasales.com 
www.cmasales.com 
 
 
*Circle K Irrigation 
Kelly Gibson 
PO Box 363, De Leon, TX 76444 
254-893-2123/Fax 254-893-2701 
circlekirrigation@gmail.com 
www.circlekirrigation.com 
 
 
*D&K Manufacturing 
Anthony Kingery 
PO Box 360, Silverton, TX  79257 
806-823-2434/FAX 806-823-2268 
kingeryalk@yahoo.com 

www.dkmfg.com 

 

 
*Diversity D Inc. 
Ross Roberts 
2023 FM 1698, Brownfield, TX  79316 
806-637-0593/FAX 806-288-6200 
ross.roberts@diversityd.com 
www.diversityd.com 
 
 
Diversity D Inc. 
Scott Boles 
2023 FM 1698, Brownfield, TX 79316 
806-637-0593/FAX 806-288-6200 
scott.boles@diversityd.com  
www.diversity.com 
 
 
*Dragon-Line, LLC 
Monty J. Teeter 
PO Box 531, Ulysses, KS 67880 
120 E. Miller Ave. 
620-424-3724  Cell 620-353-9507 
montyt@dragonline.net 
www.Dragonline.net 
 

mailto:mclainpool@eco-drip.com
mailto:choelsher@eco-drip.com
mailto:mclainpool@eco-drip.com
http://www.eco-drip.com
mailto:choelsher@eco-drip.com
http://www.eco-drip.com
mailto:mike@irrigationdistributors.com
http://www.irrigationdistributors.com
mailto:layne@irrigationdistributors.com
http://www.irrigationdistributors.com
mailto:eddy@irrigationdistributors.com
http://www.irrigationdistributors.com
mailto:James@irrigationdistributors.com
http://www.irrigationdistributors.com
mailto:scott@irrigationdistributors.com
http://www.irrigationdistributors.com
mailto:stevep@cmasales.com
http://www.cmasales.com
mailto:circlekirrigation@gmail.com
http://www.circlekirrigation.com
mailto:kingerlyalk@yahoo.com
http://www.dkmfg.com
mailto:ross.roberts@diversityd.com
mailto:sales@diversityd.info
http://www.diversityd.com
mailto:scott.boles@diversityd.com
mailto:sales@diversityd.info
http://www.diversityd.com
http://www.diversityd.com
mailto:montyt@dragonline.net
http://www.Dragonline.net
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 *Ferrara Sales 
Joe & Becky Ferrara 
PO Box 327, Gause, TX  77857 
979-279-6634/FAX 979-279-5487 
Cell 979-255-2656 
ferrara@txcyber.com 
 
 
*Five Star Equipment, Inc. 
Buford Baker 
PO Box 658, Spearman, TX  79081 
806-659-3743/FAX 806-659-3745 
buford@fivestarequipmenttx.com 
 
 
*Fresno Valves & Casting, Inc. 
David Lott 
604 N Avenue Q, Lubbock, TX  79403 
806-744-9694/FAX 806-744-2000 
davidbl@fresnovalves.com 
www.fresnovalves.com 
 
*Fuel Efficient Engine Service 
Don Hardy 
202 W Missouri St., Floydada, TX  79235 
806-983-3774/FAX 806-983-3776. 
donhardy@donhardyracecars.com 
 
*G&G Irrigation and Pump Service 
Danny and Jordan Gregg 
16205 County Road 1735 
Lubbock, TX 79424 
806-863-4384/FAX 806-863-4385 
ggirrigation@msn.com 
 
 
*Gigot Agra Products, Inc. 
Lance Kemp 
Box 1413, Guymon, OK  73942 
580-338-2536/FAX 580-338-1420 
gigotag@gmail.com 
 
 
Gigot Agra Products, Inc. 
Chad Wilson 
Box 1413, Guymon, OK  73942 
580-338-2536/FAX 580-338-1420 
gigotag@gmail.com  
 
*Green Planet Drip Irrigation 
David Wiens 
485 US Highway 385, Seminole, TX 79360 
432-955-0785 
sales@greenplanetdrip.com 
www.gpdi.jimdo.com 
 

 
 
 
Hemphill County UWCD 
Janet Guthrie 
PO Box 1142, Canadian, TX  79014 
806-323-8350/FAX 806-323-9574 
j.guthrie@hemphilluwcd.org 
www.hemphilluwcd.org 
 
 
High Plains UWCD #1 
Carmon McCain 
2930 Ave Q, Lubbock, TX 79411 
806 762-0181 
info@hpwd.org 
www.hpwd.org 
 
 
 
 
*IPEX USA LLC 
Dina Beaty 
3 Place du Commerce Ste 101 
Verdun, Quebec, CANADA 
5827 50th St. Whse. S 
Lubbock, TX 79424 
dinat@nacopvc.com 
www.ipexna.com/usa 
 
 
 
*Irrigation Pumps & Power    
Don McElroy 
PO Box 313, Muleshoe, TX  79347 
806-272-5597/FAX 806-272-5599 
don@drippi.com 
www.drippi.com 
 
       
Irrigation Pumps & Power 
Eric McElroy 
PO Box 313, Muleshoe, TX  79347 
806-272-5597/FAX 806-272-5599 
eric@drippi.com 
www.drippi.com 
 
 
*Irrometer Company, Inc.    
Tom Penning 
1425 Palmyrita Ave. Riverside CA 92507 
951-682-9505/FAX 951-682-9501 
Cell 951-452-6053 
tomp@irrometer.com 
www.irrometer.com 

mailto:ferrara@txcyber.com
http://www.irrigationdistributors.com
mailto:buford@fivestarequipmenttx.com
mailto:buford@fivestarequipmenttx.com
mailto:davidbl@fresnovalves.com
mailto:charlesg@fresnovalves.com
http://www.fresnovalves.com
mailto:donhardy@donhardyracecars.com
mailto:ggirrigation@msn.com
mailto:gigotag@gmail.com
mailto:gigotag@gmail.com
mailto:sales@greenplanetdrip.com
mailto:www.gpdi.jimdo.com
mailto:gpdi.jimdo.com
mailto:j.guthrie@hemphilluwcd.org
http://www.hemphilluwcd.org
mailto:dinat@nacopvc.com
http://www.ipex.com/usa
mailto:don@drippi.com
http://www.drippi.com
mailto:eric@drippi.com
http://www.drippi.com
mailto:tomp@irrometer.com
http://www.irrometer.com
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*JNM Technologies 
James Prochaska 
PO Box 5667, Bryan, TX 77805 
979-779-6500/FAX 979-779-6505 
jim@jnmtechnologies.com 
www.jnmtechnologies.com 
 
 
*K&M Irrigation Services, Inc. 
Tony  Kotzur 
2805 CR 229, Falls City, TX 78113 
830-569-4311/FAX 830-569-4615 
kmirrigationservices@yahoo.com 
www.kmirrigationservices.com 
 
 
*Kroy Industries, Inc.  
Albert Reyna 
PO Box 309, York, NE  68467 
402-362-6651/FAX 402-362-6651 
Cell 806-777-5769 
avrkroy@sbcglobal.net 
www.kroyind.com  
 
 
*Lindsay Irrigation Solutions 
Farris Hightower 
80002 Clearmeadow Drive, Amarillo, TX 79119 
806-798-2884/FAX 806-798-1290 
Cell 806-790-1588 
farris.hightower@lindsay.com 
www.lindsay.com 
 
 
     
*Massey Irrigation 
Ronnie Dubois 
4611 Idalou Rd, Lubbock, TX  79403 
806-763-5193/FAX 806-763-0263 
Ronnie@masseyirrigation.com 
www.masseyirrigation.com 
 
 
 
*Mesa Irrigation Company 
Terry Coleman 
1609 N Hwy 87, Lamesa, TX  79331 
806-872-5479/FAX 806-872-2615 
Cell 806-759-5460 
terry@mesairrigation.com 
www.mesairrigation.net 
 
 

 
 
 
Mesa Underground Water Conservation District 
Jacob Hernandez 
 PO Box 497, Lamesa, TX  79331 
806-872-9205/FAX 806-872-2838 
jhernandez@mesauwcd.org 
www.mesauwcd.org   
 

 
*Nelson Irrigation Corporation 
Jason Hester 
9521 FM 1294, Shallowater, TX 79363 
806-549-2141 
jason.hester@nelsonirrigation.com 
www.nelsonirrigation.com 
 
 
*Netafim USA 
Craig Jones. 
5222 87th St., Lubbock, TX 79424 
806-782-6114 
cjones@netafimusa.com 
www.netafimusa.com 
 
    
*Nichols Enterprises 
Pat Nichols 
5731  Hwy 71 North 
El Campo, TX 77437 
979-543-4833 
patn@afo.net 
www.nicholsirrigation.com 
 
 
Panhandle GWCD 
C. E. Williams 
Box 637, White Deer, TX  79097 
806-883-2501/FAX 806-883-2162 
Cell 806-669-4458 
cew@pgcd.us 
www.pgcd.us 
 
 
 
 
*PivoTrac Monitoring 
Karlyle Haaland 
201 Woodland Pk Dr., Dalhart, TX 79022 
806-332-2299 
pivotrac@gmail.com 
www.texaspivot.com 
 

 

http://www.jnmtechnologies.com
mailto:kmirrigationservices@yahoo.com
http://www.kmirigationservices.com
mailto:avrkroy@sbcglobal.net
http://www.kroyind.com
mailto:farris.hightower@lindsay.com
http://www.lindsay.com
mailto:ronnie@masseyirrigation.com
http://www.masseyirrigation.com
mailto:terry@mesairrigation.com
http://www.mesairigation.net
mailto:jhernandez@uwcd.org
http://www.mesauwcd.org
mailto:cjones@netafimusa.com
mailto:patn@afo.net
mailto:cew@pgcd.us
http://www.pgcd.us
mailto:pivotrac@gmail.com
mailto:www.texaspivot%3ecom
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*Pivot Parts & Service 
Jan Miller 
PO Box 490, Amherst, TX 79312 
806-246-3281FAX/ 806-246-3468 
Cell 806-523-3856 
pivotparts@windstream.net 
 
 
 
*Protek Specialty Company 
Don E. Moore 
10315 Brighton Lane, Houston, TX 77031 
PO Box 965, Stafford, TX 77497 
713-667-6691/FAX 713-667-7867 
Toll Free 800-610-8670 
donm@protekspecialty.com 
www.protekspeciality.com 
 
 
 
*Reinke Manufacturing Co., Inc.   
Joe O’Brien 
2100 Dr. Sanders Road, Aubrey, TX 76227 
402-365-725/FAX 402-365-4370 
Cell 214-497-2295 
joeobrien@reinke.com 
www.reinke.com 
 
 
*Rivulis 
Bobby De Leon 
7545 Carroll Road, San Diego, CA 92121 
830-321-2391 
Cell 830-391-7550 
bobby.deleon@rivulis.com 
www.rivulis.com 
 
 
*Senninger Irrigation, Inc. 
Edwin Smith 
PO Box 16497, Lubbock, TX  79490 
806-793-3010/FAX 806-793-0462 
Edwin.smith@senninger.com 
www.senninger.com  
 
 
Senninger Irrigation, Inc. 
Kenneth Ewings 
PO Box 16497, Lubbock, TX  79490 
806-793-3010/FAX 806-793-0462 
kenneth.ewings@senninger.com 
www.senninger.com  

 
 
 
*Soileau Industries 
Tim Fruge 
800 NW Railroad Avenue 
Ville Platte, LA  70586 
337-363-2519/FAX 337-363-1193 
tim@soilind.com  
www.soilind.com  
 
 
Stanley Parts 
Dave Krueger 
16123 Market Street, PO Box 325, 
Channelview, TX 77530 
281-452-2477 
dkrueger@stanleypartsinc.com 
www.stanleyinc.com 
 

 
*SWISH, Inc. 
Matt Laursen 
970 CR 351, Stephenville, TX  76401 
254-965-4505/FAX 254-968-4075 
mattl@irrigationdistributors.com 
www.irrigationdistributors.com 
 
 
SWISH, Inc.                                 
Mark Stutler 
970 CR 351, Stephenville, TX  76401 
254-965-4505/FAX 254-968-4075 
markstutler@irrigationdistributors.com 
www.irrigationdistributors.com 
 
 
 
Texas A&M University, AgriLife Research (retired) 
James (Jim) Bordovsky 
1609 Lakeside Ranch Road, Georgetown, TX 78633 
Cell 806-292-9347 
jamespaulbordovsky@gmail.com 
 
 
Texas A&M University, AgriLife 
Guy Fipps 
207B Socrates Hall 2117 TAMU  
College Station, TX  77843-2117 
979-845-7454 
g-fipps@tamu.edu 

mailto:pivotparts@windstream.net
mailto:donm@protekspecialty.com
http://www.protekspeciality.com
http://www.protekspeciality.com
mailto:bobby.deleon@rivulis.com
mailto:www.rivulis.com
mailto:Edwin.smith@senninger.com
http://www.senninger.com
mailto:kenneth.ewings@senninger.com
http://www.senninger.com
mailto:tim@soilind.com
http://www.soilind.com
mailto:dkrueger@stanleypartsinc.com
http://www.stanleyinc.com
stanley.com
mailto:pwatson@stanleypartsinc.com
mailto:markstutler@irrigationdistributors.com
mailto:jamespaulbordovsky@gmail.com
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Texas A&M University, AgriLife 
Dana Osborne Porter , PhD., P.E. 
Professor and Program Leader 
Texas A&M University Department of Biological 
and Irrigation Engineering 
Texas A&M Agrilife Research and Extension Center 
1102 East Drew Street, Lubbock, TX  79403     
806-723-8426 
d-porter@tamu.edu  
 
 
Texas Corn Producers  
David Gibson 
4205 N. Interstate 27, Lubbock, TX 79403 
806-763-2676/FAX 806-762-2674 
dgibson@texascorn.org 
www.TexasCorn.org 
 
 
Texas Water Development Board 
Cameron Turner 
PO Box 13231, Austin, TX 78711-3231 
512-936-6090/FAX 512-936-0816 
Cameron.Turner@twdb.texas.gov 
www.twdb.texas.gov  
 
 
Texas Water Development Board 
Kyla Peterson 
PO Box 13231, Austin, TX 78711-3231 
512-475-1525/FAX 512-936-0816 
Kyla.Peterson@twdb.texas.gov 
www.twdb.texas.gov 
 
 
    
Texas Water Development Board 
Antonio Delgado 
PO Box 13231, Austin, TX 78711-3231 
512-463-7984/FAX 512-936-0816 
Antonio.Delgado@twdb.texas.gov 
www.twdb.texas.gov  
 
 
*Travis Pattern & Foundry, Inc. 
Scott Chaffin 
PO Box 6325, Spokane,WA  99218 
509-466-3545/FAX 509-467-6465 
Cell 509-220-8558 
schaffin@travispattern.com  
www.travispattern.com  
 

 
 
 
USDA-ARS 
Steven Evett 
6301 Calumet Road, Amarillo, TX 79106 
806-584-1018 
steve.evett@ars.usda.gov 
 
 
USDA-NRCS 
Gregory Hinders 
6500 Amarillo Blvd.West Ste. A 
Amarillo, Texas 79106 
806-468-8600 ext 116/FAX 806-4687154 
greg.hinders@tx.usda.gov 
      
   
 
USDA-NRCS 
Greg Sokora 
4609 W Loop 289 
Lubbock, TX 79414 
806-791-0581/FAX 806-791-0565 
greg,sokora@tx.usda.gov 
 
 
*Valley Irrigation & Pump Service, Inc. 
Heath Allen 
PO Box 1930, Seminole, TX  79360 
432-758-5881/FAX 432-758-2949 
vip@go-vip.com 
www.go-vip.com 
 
 
Valley Irrigation & Pump Service, Inc. 
Daniel Baucum 
PO Box 1930, Seminole, TX  79360 
432-758-5881/FAX 432-758-2949 
heath@go-vip.com  
www.go-vip.com 
 
 
 
*Valmont Industries, Inc. 
Don Mooring 
41 Canyon Rim Dr, Canyon, TX  79015 
806-231-3092 
Cell 806-231-3092 
don.mooring@valmont.com  
www.valmont.com 

mailto:d-porter@tamu.edu
mailto:d-porter@tamu.edu
mailto:Cameron.Turner@twdb.texas.gov
mailto:Kyla.Peterson@twdb.texas.gov
mailto:www.twdb.texas.gov
mailto:Antonio.Delgado@twdb.texas.gov
mailto:schaffin@travispattern.com
http://www.travispattern.com
mailto:steve.evett@ars.usda.gov
mailto:greg.hinders@tx.usda.gov
mailto:greg.sokora@tx.usda.gov
mailto:vip@go-vip.com
mailto:heath@go-vip.com
mailto:don.mooring@valmont.com
http://www.valmont.com


9 

 
 
*Veribest Irrigation 
John Jeschke 
PO Box 457, Veribest, TX  76886 
325-655-2853/FAX 325-659-2128 
Cell 325-234-1208 
johnjeschke@zipnet.us  
www.veribestirrigation.com  

 

 

*Waggoner & Son Electric, Inc. 
Andy Brumley 
1900 Hwy 287 West, Vernon, TX  76384 
940-553-3962/FAX 940-552-7024 
Cell 940-839-6035 
andy.brumley@sbcglobal.net 
  
 
*Waide Irrigation Service & Supply 
Cliff Waide 
PO Box 5163, Hagerman, NM 88232 
575-622-4416 
cwaide@dfn.com 
 
 
*Watermaster Irrigation Supply 
Jeromy Gowdy 
PO Box 64208, Lubbock, TX 79464 
806-797-9044/FAX 806-797-3109 
Cell 806-790-7331 
jeromy@watermasterirrigation.com 
www.watermasterirrigation.com 
 
 
*Western Ag Sales Co., Inc. 
Larry Hastings 
PO Box 1328, Plainview, TX 79073 
806-293-2517/FAX 806-293-4390 
lhastings@suddenlinkmail.com 
 
 
*Winget Pump & Irrigation, Inc. 
Wayne Winget and Taylor Schaffer 
3971 E  US Hwy 60, Hereford, TX 79405 
806-364-0855/FAX 806-364-7365 
wingetpump@wtrt.net 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

mailto:johnjeschke@zipnet.us
http://www.veribestirrigation.com
mailto:andy.brumley@sbcglobal.net
mailto:cwaide@dfn.com
mailto:jeromy@watermasterirrigation.com
mailto:mike@watermasterirrigation.com
http://www.watermasterirrigation.com
mailto:lhastings@suddenlinkmail.com
mailto:wingetpump@wtrt.net
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Presidents 

Year  President         Company 

2020  David Lott       Fresno Valves & Castings 

2019  Bobby De Leon             Jain Irrigation 

2017,2018 Kenneth Ewings      Senninger Irrigation, Inc. 

2016  Albert Reyna                Kroy Industries, Inc. 

2015  Mark Stutler                    SWISH, Inc. 

2014  Andy Brumley           Waggoner & Son Electric,  Inc. 

2012, 2013 Layne Hardesty       Equipment Supply 

2011  Danny Sosebee                             Netafim USA 

2010  Eric McElroy       Irrigation Pumps & Power 

2009  Tracy Cobb (deceased)             Cobb Sales Company 

2008  Matt Laursen                    SWISH, Inc. 

2007  Farris Hightower          Lindsay Manufacturing 

2006  Wayne Winget       Winget Pump, Inc. 

2005   Brian Frerich                       Eco-Drip Irrigation 

2004  W.D. “Cinco” Sutherland                Ag Equipment, Inc. 

2003   Edie Bartos        Aluminum Metal Products, Inc.  

2002   Edwin Smith                               Senninger Irrigation, Inc. 

2001  Mike Buxkemper                  Watermaster Irrigation Supply 

2000  Dolores Brooke                               PVC Fittings, Inc. 

1999  Steve Chapman                        Farm Credit Leasing 

1998  Jim Peek                Fresno Valves & Castings  

1997   Clois Cobb (deceased)         Cobb Sales Company 

1996  John Walker                      Waterman Industries 

1995   Leon New       Texas A&M University 

1994  Steven Driewer                                      Great Plains Meter 

1993  Mike Stephens                                      Equipment Supply 

1992  Roger Schulze                                                         ATS Irrigation 

1991  Nick Smith (deceased)                                        Valley Ag Electric 


